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INTRODUCING

Rachel Daeger, CAE, IOM
Communications, Publications | rachel@nals.org
Marketing strategy, advertiser outreach, website

Leslie Murphy, FASAE, CAE
RGI President, Interim Executive Director | lmurphy@raybourn.com

Natalie Shryock 
Certification Specialist | natalie@nals.org
Certification growth and process improvement

Maria Easterly 
Membership, Certification and Education | maria@nals.org
Membership and Certification renewal, continuing education

Emilie Perkins, CAE, CMP, CMM, PMP
Meeting Planner | eperkins@raybourn.com 
Annual conference planning, future meeting site selection

Amanda S. Bureau, CAE, CVA
Executive Director | amanda@nals.org (returns 3/15/2020)
Board support, strategic planning, staff leadership


